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Natural Niseko 4 days / 3 nights 

From HKD7,090 
Valid for departure from 01 DEC – 15 APR 13’ 

 
Niseko, found on the island of Hokkaido is truly a year round destination for both Japanese and foreigners. 

Famous in Japan and around the world for her exceptional powder snow, originally this area was an onsen 

(natural hot spa) resort hardly known to the outside world. A wide range of cuisine and fresh produce can be 

had at this wonderful destination. 

 

Ski season begins early in December and ends in late April, during this time the resort is beautifully dressed in 

snow allowing skiers and snowboarders to enjoy the grounds. Activities available include snowmobiling, kids 

snow parks, tobogganing and snowshoeing to name a few.  

 

Summer vacations can be enjoyed from June through September, the perfect base to experience the temperate 

South Western Hokkaido area. During the summer the weather is ideal for cycling, rafting, hiking, golf and 

much more. 

 

Experience the unique Japanese culture and mix of international influences over 4 days and 3 nights right 

here at one of the fastest growing ski resorts in the world. Choose an apartment or your own personal house to 

enjoy during the trip, all located near the best sights and sounds of the area. 
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PACKAGE INFORMATION 

 

Package Includes: 

- Round-trip economy class ticket from Hong Kong to Sapporo via Cathay Pacific Airways. 

 

- 3 consecutive night’s hotel accommodation. 

 

- Hong Kong airport security charge. 

 

- HKD$ 100,000 travel insurance. 

 

- 0.15% TIC levy. 

 

Package does NOT include: 

- Anything else not mentioned in the Package Includes section 

 

 

Airfare 
 

Airfare Surcharge (HKD$) 

Validity Adult  Child Booking Class 
01-20Dec, 

 27Dec-06Feb,  

15Feb-27Mar, 

03-15Apr 

- L/ 3-17days 

21-26Dec, 

28Mar-02Apr 
2,800 2,100  

07-14Feb 3,100 2,350  

 

Transfers 

 

Airport transfers from Chitose Airport to the Niseko-Hirafu 

Welcome Centre are available upon request, options include; 

Public Bus, Yohtei Taxi, Skybus, Coolstar Luxury Coach and 

Toyata Rent-A-Car. 
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Hotel 
 

Property 
Room 

Type 
Validity Pax 

Package Price (HKD$) 
 

Per Person 
Extra 

Person 
Extension 

Night 

Youtei Tracks  

(Apartment) 
 

www.htholidays.com/niseko-

accommodation/luxury/youteitracks 

Studio 
Room 

01– 14 Dec & 01– 15 Apr 

2  

7,590  

- 

2,040 

15 Dec – 28 Feb 8,890 2,890 

01– 31 Mar 7,850 2,220 

Surcharge for stay during 22Dec-25Jan & 09-15Feb: HK$290/ room/ night 

2 bedrooms 

01– 14 Dec & 01– 15 Apr 

4 

7,690 

6,490 

3,490 

15 Dec – 28 Feb 9,090 5,200 

01– 31 Mar 7,990 3,830 

Surcharge for stay during 22Dec-25Jan & 09-15Feb: HK$620/ room/ night 

3 bedrooms 

01– 14 Dec & 01– 15 Apr 

6 

77,,449900 

6,490 

4,570 

15 Dec – 28 Feb 8,750 6,970 

01– 31 Mar 7,750 5,020 

Surcharge for stay during 22Dec-25Jan & 09-15Feb: HK$870/ room/ night 

Yama Shizen 

(Apartment) 
 

www.htholidays.com/niseko-

accommodation/luxury/yamashizen  

Studio 

Room 

01– 14 Dec & 01– 15 Apr 

2 

7,590 

- 

2,040 

15 Dec – 28 Feb 8,890 2,890 

01– 31 Mar 7,850 2,220 

Surcharge for stay during 22Dec-25Jan & 09-15Feb: HK$290/ room/ night 

2 bedrooms 

01– 14 Dec & 01– 15 Apr 

4 

7,990 

6,490 

3,900 

15 Dec – 28 Feb 9,550 5,850 

01– 31 Mar 8,290 4,270 

Surcharge for stay during 22Dec-25Jan & 09-15Feb: HK$700/ room/ night 

3 bedrooms 

01– 14 Dec & 01– 15 Apr 

6 

7,650 

6,490 

4,780 

15 Dec – 28 Feb 8,690 7,310 

01– 31 Mar 7,890 5,290 

Surcharge for stay during 22Dec-25Jan & 09-15Feb: HK$910/ room/ night 

Kira Kira 

(Apartment) 
 

www.htholidays.com/niseko-

accommodation/luxury/kirakira 

Studio 
Room 

01– 14 Dec & 01– 15 Apr 
2 

8,150 
- 

2,410 
15 Dec – 28 Feb 9,750 3,450 

01– 31 Mar 8.490 2,660 
Surcharge for stay during 22Dec-25Jan & 09-15Feb: HK$380/ room/ night 

2 bedrooms 

01– 14 Dec & 01– 15 Apr 
4 

7,990 
6,490 

3,830 
15 Dec – 28 Feb 9,550 5,830 

01– 31 Mar 8,290 4,220 
Surcharge for stay during 22Dec-25Jan & 09-15Feb: HK$700/ room/ night 

3 bedrooms 

01– 14 Dec & 01– 15 Apr 
6 

7,650 
6,490 

4,740 
15 Dec – 28 Feb 8,990 7,310 

01– 31 Mar 7,950 5,250 
Surcharge for stay during 22Dec-25Jan & 09-15Feb: HK$700/ room/ night 

Hirafu  

(House) 
 

www.htholidays.com/niseko-

accommodation/featured/hirafuhouses 

2 bedrooms 

01– 14 Dec & 01– 15 Apr 

4 

7,390 
6,490 

3,110 
15 Dec – 28 Feb 8,650 4,610 

01– 31 Mar 7,650 3,400 

Surcharge for stay during 22Dec-25Jan & 09-15Feb: HK$540/ room/ night 

3 bedrooms 

01– 14 Dec & 01 – 15 Apr 
6 

7,090 
6,490 

3,690 
15 Dec – 28 Feb 8,050 5,530 

01– 31 Mar 7,290 4,060 
Surcharge for stay during 22Dec-25Jan & 09-15Feb: HK$670/ room/ night 

 

http://media.travpulse.net/memory_package/agt/CX/www.htholidays.com/niseko-accommodation/luxury/youteitracks
http://media.travpulse.net/memory_package/agt/CX/www.htholidays.com/niseko-accommodation/luxury/youteitracks
http://www.htholidays.com/niseko-accommodation/luxury/yamashizen
http://www.htholidays.com/niseko-accommodation/luxury/yamashizen
http://media.travpulse.net/memory_package/agt/CX/www.htholidays.com/niseko-accommodation/luxury/kirakira
http://media.travpulse.net/memory_package/agt/CX/www.htholidays.com/niseko-accommodation/luxury/kirakira
http://media.travpulse.net/memory_package/agt/CX/www.htholidays.com/niseko-accommodation/featured/hirafuhouses
http://media.travpulse.net/memory_package/agt/CX/www.htholidays.com/niseko-accommodation/featured/hirafuhouses
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Terms & Conditions: 

 

- All prices are valid for two adults travelling together; flights, itinerary and check-in must be together. 

- All passengers must be on the same PNR booking. 

- Child price is HKD$ 1,150 less the Adult price (child must either share room with two adults or get an 

extra bed.) 

- Booking class: L – subject to availability.  

- Ticket validity: 3-17 days. 

- Apply to accumulate Asia Miles Mileage Program. 

- Once residential accommodations are confirmed, no amendments/cancellations can be made.  

- Accommodation services include: 

- Towel: one per person. 

- Linen pillow case: replaced once every eight days. 

- Guests, please bring your own personal hygiene items, such as toothbrush, toothpaste etc. 

- Tickets are non-transferable, non-refundable, once the package is issued; any unused services (such as 

air tickets, hotel accommodations or any meals) will not be refunded. 

- Prices do not include Hong Kong and local departure tax and fuel surcharge. 

- Prices are based on hotel accommodation date and the rates do not apply after April 15 2013. 

- Prices are subjective to change without prior notice. 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


