

Natural Niseko 4 days / 3 nights From HKD7,090 Valid for departure from 01 DEC – 15 APR 13'

Niseko, found on the island of Hokkaido is truly a year round destination for both Japanese and foreigners. Famous in Japan and around the world for her exceptional powder snow, originally this area was an *onsen* (*natural hot spa*) resort hardly known to the outside world. A wide range of cuisine and fresh produce can be had at this wonderful destination.

Ski season begins early in December and ends in late April, during this time the resort is beautifully dressed in snow allowing skiers and snowboarders to enjoy the grounds. Activities available include snowmobiling, kids snow parks, tobogganing and snowshoeing to name a few.

Summer vacations can be enjoyed from June through September, the perfect base to experience the temperate *South Western Hokkaido* area. During the summer the weather is ideal for cycling, rafting, hiking, golf and much more.

Experience the unique Japanese culture and mix of international influences over 4 days and 3 nights right here at one of the fastest growing ski resorts in the world. Choose an apartment or your own personal house to enjoy during the trip, all located near the best sights and sounds of the area.



G.C. Nanda & Sons Ltd. T – 25224228 / 25223137 www.nandatravel.com



PACKAGE INFORMATION

Package Includes:

- Round-trip economy class ticket from Hong Kong to Sapporo via Cathay Pacific Airways.
- 3 consecutive night's hotel accommodation.
- Hong Kong airport security charge.
- HKD\$ 100,000 travel insurance.
- 0.15% TIC levy.

Package does NOT include:

- Anything else not mentioned in the *Package Includes* section

<u>Airfare</u>

Airfare Surcharge (HKD\$)								
Validity	Adult Child		Booking Class					
01-20Dec,								
27Dec-06Feb,	-		L/ 3-17days					
15Feb-27Mar,								
03-15Apr								
21-26Dec,	2 800	2 100						
28Mar-02Apr	2,800	2,100						
07-14Feb	3,100	2,350						

Transfers

Airport transfers from Chitose Airport to the Niseko-Hirafu Welcome Centre are available upon request, options include; Public Bus, Yohtei Taxi, Skybus, Coolstar Luxury Coach and Toyata Rent-A-Car.



NANDAHOLIDAYS CATHAY PACIFIC

<u>Hotel</u>

Property	Room Type			Package Price (HKD\$)				
		Validity		Per Person	Extra Person	Extension Night		
Youtei Tracks (Apartment) www.htholidays.com/niseko- accommodation/luxury/youteitracks	Studio Room	01– 14 Dec & 01– 15 Apr	2	7,590		2,040		
		15 Dec – 28 Feb		8,890	-	2,890		
		01–31 Mar		7,850		2,220		
		Surcharge for stay during 22Dec-25Jan & 09-15Feb: HK\$290/ room/ night						
	2 bedrooms	01– 14 Dec & 01– 15 Apr		7,690	6,490	3,490		
		15 Dec – 28 Feb	4	9,090		5,200		
		01–31 Mar	_	7,990		3,830		
		Surcharge for stay during 22Dec-25Jan & 09-15Feb: HK\$620/ room/ night						
	3 bedrooms –	01–14 Dec & 01–15 Apr		7,490		4,570		
		15 Dec – 28 Feb	6	8,750	6,490	6,970		
		01–31 Mar		7,750		5,020		
		Surcharge for stay during 22Dec-25Jan & 09-15Feb: HK\$870/ room/ night						
Yama Shizen (Apartment) www.htholidays.com/niseko- accommodation/luxury/yamashizen	Studio	01–14 Dec & 01–15 Apr		7,590	-	2,040		
		15 Dec – 28 Feb	2	8,890		2,890		
	Room	01–31 Mar		7,850		2,220		
	-	Surcharge for stay during 22Dec-25Jan & 09-15Feb: HK\$290/ room/ night						
	2 bedrooms -	01–14 Dec & 01–15 Apr		7,990	6,490	3,900		
		15 Dec – 28 Feb	4	9,550		5,850		
		01–31 Mar		8,290		4,270		
		Surcharge for stay during 22Dec-25Jan & 09-15Feb: HK\$700/ room/ night						
	3 bedrooms -	01– 14 Dec & 01– 15 Apr		7,650	6,490	4,780		
		15 Dec – 28 Feb	6	8,690		7,310		
		01–31 Mar		7,890		5,290		
		Surcharge for stay during 22Dec-25	5Jan &		\$910/ roon			
Kira Kira (Apartment) www.htholidays.com/niseko- accommodation/luxury/kirakira	Studio Room	<u>01–14 Dec & 01–15 Apr</u>	- 2	8,150 0,750	-	2,410		
		<u>15 Dec – 28 Feb</u> 01– 31 Mar	2	9,750 8.490		3,450 2,660		
		Surcharge for stay during 22Dec-25	5Jan &	09-15Feb: HK	\$380/ roon	ı∕ night		
	2 bedrooms	01– 14 Dec & 01– 15 Apr 15 Dec – 28 Feb	4	7,990 9,550	6,490	3,830 5,830		
		01–31 Mar		8,290		4,220		
		Surcharge for stay during 22Dec-25Jan & 09-15Feb: HK\$700/ room/ night						
	3 bedrooms	01– 14 Dec & 01– 15 Apr 15 Dec – 28 Feb	6	7,650 8,990	6,490	4,740 7,310		
		01–31 Mar		7,950		5,250		
		Surcharge for stay during 22Dec-25	5Jan &		\$700/ roon			
Hirafu (House) www.htholidays.com/niseko- accommodation/featured/hirafuhouses	2 bedrooms	01–14 Dec & 01–15 Apr		7,390	6,490	3,110		
		<u>15 Dec – 28 Feb</u> 01– 31 Mar	4	8,650 7,650		4,610 3,400		
		Surcharge for stay during 22Dec-25Jan & 09-15Feb: HK\$540/ room/ night						
	3 bedrooms	01–14 Dec & 01–15 Apr	6	7,090	6,490	3,690		
		15 Dec – 28 Feb		8,050		5,530		
		01–31 Mar		7,290		4,060		

NANDA HOLIDAYS CATHAY PACIFIC

Terms & Conditions:

- All prices are valid for two adults travelling together; flights, itinerary and check-in must be together.
- All passengers must be on the same PNR booking.
- Child price is HKD\$ 1,150 less the Adult price (child must either share room with two adults or get an extra bed.)
- *Booking class: L subject to availability.*
- Ticket validity: 3-17 days.
- Apply to accumulate Asia Miles Mileage Program.
- Once residential accommodations are confirmed, no amendments/cancellations can be made.
- Accommodation services include:
- Towel: one per person.
- Linen pillow case: replaced once every eight days.
- Guests, please bring your own personal hygiene items, such as toothbrush, toothpaste etc.
- Tickets are non-transferable, non-refundable, once the package is issued; any unused services (such as air tickets, hotel accommodations or any meals) will not be refunded.
- Prices do not include Hong Kong and local departure tax and fuel surcharge.
- Prices are based on hotel accommodation date and the rates do not apply after April 15 2013.
- Prices are subjective to change without prior notice.

